Letterman's Activity Account

October 2016

Beginning Checking Balance

Income Expenses
Concessions/Vending 2324.22 2081.06
Fundraisers/Donations 0.00 0.00
HS Academic Bowl 0.00 0.00
HS Baseball 0.00 0.00
HS Bowling 0.00 0.00
HS Boys' Basketball 133.00 0.00
HS Cheerleading 0.00 0.00
HS Cross Country 80.00 603.00
HS Football 0.00 3240.00
HS Girls' Basketball 0.00 56.75
HS Golf 200.00 186.00
HS Music 0.00 0.00
HS Poms 0.00 0.00
HS Soccer 829.00 1145.05
HS Softball 0.00 0.00
HS Track 0.00 0.00
HS Volleyball 0.00 102.78
HS Wrestling 0.00 0.00
JH Boys' Basketball 0.00 0.00
JH Cheerleading 0.00 0.00
JH Girls' Basketball 0.00 91.50
JH Music 0.00 0.00
JH Track 0.00 0.00
JH Volleyball 2676.00 713.00
JH Wrestling 0.00 0.00
Weight Room & Clinic 0.00 290.00
Office Expenses 1221.60 0.00
Postage 0.00 0.00
Miscellaneous 885.57 305.46
BNC Art Festival 0.00 0.00
Total 8349.39 0.00

Ending Checking Balance

Net
243.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
133.00
0.00
-523.00
-3240.00
-56.75
14.00
0.00
0.00
-316.05
0.00
0.00
-102.78
0.00
0.00
0.00
-91.50
0.00
0.00
1963.00
0.00
-290.00
1221.60
0.00
580.11
0.00
8349.39

Vendor Contracts Checking Account

Income
Beginning Balance
Coke Contract Payment 0.00
Donations to schools from Coke
Title IV grant 0.00
Interest 19.07
Drug Testing
Fees collected for mandatory 330.00
Payment for mandatory
Payment for random
Landers-Loomis Field Improvements
Recycling Grant
Bathroom Improvements
Building Improvements
Field Improvements
Stadium Improvements
Track Improvements
Timing Equipment
OHS Boys' Locker Room Repairs
Miscellaneous -
Miscellaneous Improvements
Weight Room Equipment
Reimbursement from band 0.00
District Athletic Acct 0.00

Totals 349.07

Ending Balance

Expenses

0.00

3150.00
2065.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5215.00

Net

-4865.93

October 2016

Year to Date

72,377.88 $82,022.36
-2477.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
-160.00
37.00
-401.92
1235.33
-5510.47
-1056.75
1678.50
-250.00
0.00
1077.45
0.00
-466.72
4434.72
0.00
-90.00
0.00
-91.50
0.00
1054.96
1445.00
0.00
-2817.25
-1218.40
-324.00
-6474.12
0.00
-10375.69

$72,377.88 $71,646.67

Year to date
$92,178.93 78,497.24
10,000.00
0.00

0.00
70.76

-7,950.00
7,140.00
2,065.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$92,178.93 $87,313.00



